Dr. ALI K.JAWAD

DATE of 26-7-1961, Babylon, Iraq

BIRTH
NATIONALTY IRAQ
CERTIFICATE M.B.CH B Medicine, year of graduation 1986
University of Mousel Irag-faaculty of Medicine
High Diploma family medicine- Babylon university
medical college
LANGUAGE Arabic + English
SOCIAL STATUS Married with 3children
Mobile No 07725220400
e-mail Babelali@yahoo.com
Experience
From TO Type of job In
3-9-1986 3-11-1986 Rotator resident Alkut republic
doctor in surgical hospital-Iraq
department
3-11-1986 3-12-1986 Resident doctor in Alkut republic
orthopedic department hospital-Iraq
3-12-1986 3-1-1987 Resident doctor. In Alkut republic
ophthalmic department  hospital-lraq
3-1-1987 3-2-1987 Resident doctor, in Alkut republic
metical department hospital-lraq
3-2-1987 3-4-1987 Resident DR/ Metical Morjan Hosp.
department for Internal
Med And condo
logy Babylon Iraq
3-4-1987 3-7-1987 Resident DR. Pediatric ~ Babylon Hosp.to
Department maternal + children Iraq
3-7-1987 3-9-1987 Resident DR. Maternal Babylon Hosp.to
& Obstetric department  maternal + children Iraq
3-9-1987 3-12-1987 Resident DR.Surgical Hilla Hosp. for surgery
Department Iraq
10-12-1987 30-8-1988 Resident DR. Maternal Baghdad
unit military forces
30-8-1988 27-10-1991 Resident DR. Surgical AL Rashed Hosp. Military
Department forces- Baghdad
9-9-1991 21-9-1992 Graduated DR. in rural area Zobair Republic Hosp.
Bsrah -Iraq
21-9-1992 2-6-1992 Permanent resident DR. Dewania Hosp. Iraq
senior House officer
Internal medical



mailto:Babelali@yahoo.com

2-6-1994 9-12-1995

9-12-1995 15-8-1997

15-8-1997

15-8-1998

1-1-1999

1-6-2002

10-6-2010
1-7-2012
6-9-2016

6-9-2017
26-7-2022

15-8-1998

15-10-1988

1-6-2002

10-6-2010

1-7-2012
6-9-2016
6-9-2016

26-7-2022

Permanent Resident DR.
senior house officer Ear,
Nose, throat department
Permanent resident DR.
Senior house officer Ear,
Nose, Throat dep.

Gp. DR. primary medical
care

Chief of infectious
disease unit

DR. & Surgeon Ear, Nose
Throat department

GP DR IN MEDICAL
CENTRE

Semawa Hosp. Iraq

HILLA Hosp. for
surgery Baghdad Iraq
Althawara Health
center babylone Iraq

Baghdad Health gov

Aviation ,submarine
hosp.tripoli lipya
TAJORA LIBYA

Al-thawra primary health central a Gp.Dr
Al-kadhia p.H.cas a Gp .Dr

Post graduate study for higher Diploms in
family medicine

Hay Al-Eman p.H.c as specialist

Dr. In family medicine Retired from MOH

| have good experience in medical and surgical Emergencies. | did many operations in

general surgery & ENT department (as a 1" surgeon or an assistant) in Iraqi & Libyian
Hospitals (aviation & submarine hospital).




