Dr. ALI K.JAWAD

DATE of 26-7-1961, Babylon, Iraq

BIRTH

NATIONALTY IRAQI

M.B.CH B Medicine, year of graduation 1986 **CERTIFICATE**

University of Mousel Iraq-faaculty of Medicine

High Diploma family medicine- Babylon university

medical college

Arabic + English **LANGUAGE**

Married with 3children **SOCIAL STATUS**

Mobile No 07725220400

e-mail Babelali@yahoo.com

E

Experience			
From	ТО	Type of job	In
3-9-1986	3 -11-1986	Rotator resident	Alkut republic
		doctor in surgical	hospital-Iraq
		department	
3-11-1986	3-12-1986	Resident doctor in	Alkut republic
		orthopedic department	hospital-Iraq
3-12-1986	3-1-1987	Resident doctor. In	Alkut republic
		ophthalmic department	hospital-Iraq
3-1-1987	3-2-1987	Resident doctor, in	Alkut republic
		metical department	hospital-Iraq
3-2-1987	3-4-1987	Resident DR/ Metical	Morjan Hosp.
		department	for Internal
			Med And condo
			logy Babylon Iraq
3-4-1987	3-7-1987	Resident DR. Pediatric	Babylon Hosp.to
		Department	maternal + children Iraq
3-7-1987	3-9-1987	Resident DR. Maternal	Babylon Hosp.to
		& Obstetric department	maternal + children Iraq
3-9-1987	3-12-1987	Resident DR.Surgical	Hilla Hosp. for surgery
		Department	Iraq
10-12-1987	30-8-1988	Resident DR. Maternal	Baghdad
		unit military forces	
30-8-1988	27-10-1991	•	L Rashed Hosp. Military
0.0.4004	24 2 4222	Department	forces- Baghdad
9-9-1991	21-9-1992	Graduated DR. in rural area	•
24 0 4002	2.6.4002		Bsrah -Iraq
21-9-1992	2-6-1992	Permanent resident DR.	Dewania Hosp. Iraq
		senior House officer	
		Internal medical	

2-6-1994 9-12-1995 Permanent Resident DR. Semawa Hosp. Ira senior house officer Ear, Nose, throat department	74	
9-12-1995 15-8-1997 Permanent resident DR. HILLA Hosp. for Senior house officer Ear, surgery Baghdad Nose, Throat dep. Althawara Health	•	
15-8-1997 15-8-1998 Gp. DR. primary medical center babylone care		
15-8-1998 15-10-1988 Chief of infectious Baghdad Health go disease unit	V	
1-1-1999 1-6-2002 DR. & Surgeon Ear, Nose Aviation, submaring Throat department hosp.tripoli lipya	ie	
1-6-2002 10-6-2010 GP DR IN MEDICAL TAJORA LIBYA CENTRE		
10-6-2010 1-7-2012 Al-thawra primary health central a Gp.	Dr	
1-7-2012 6-9-2016 Al-kadhia p.H.c as a Gp .Dr	Al-kadhia p.H.c as a Gp .Dr	
6-9-2016 Post graduate study for higher Diploms family medicine	Post graduate study for higher Diploms in family medicine	
6-9-2017 26-7-2022 Hay Al-Eman p.H.c as specialist Dr. In family medicine Retired from M	Hay Al-Eman p.H.c as specialist Dr. In family medicine Retired from MOH	

I have good experience in medical and surgical Emergencies. I did many operations in general surgery & ENT department (as a 1" surgeon or an assistant) in Iraqi & Libyian Hospitals (aviation & submarine hospital).